________________________________________________________________________
UM365xx
300mA、微功率、超低压差(VLDO)线性稳压器
                                    UM365xxS SOT23-3
UM365xxP SOT323
描述
UM365xx系列是专为低功耗便携式应用而设计的 VLDO（超低压差）线性稳压器。在负载

UM365xx
Ordering Information
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM36512S 1.2V
SOT23-3
52D
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM36513S 1.3V 52E
UM36514S 1.4V 52H
UM36515S 1.5V 52J
UM36516S 1.6V 52L
UM36517S 1.7V 52M
UM36518S 1.8V 52K
UM36519S 1.9V 52F
UM36520S 2.0V 52B
UM36521S 2.1V 52A
UM36522S 2.2V U2C
UM36523S 2.3V U23
UM36524S 2.4V U24
UM36525S 2.5V 52N
UM36526S 2.6V U26
UM36527S 2.7V 52P
UM36528S 2.8V 52Q
UM36529S 2.9V U29
UM36530S 3.0V 52R
UM36531S 3.1V 52S
UM36532S 3.2V 52T
UM36533S 3.3V 53U
UM36534S 3.4V 52Y
UM36535S 3.5V 53Z
UM36536S 3.6V 54L
UM36537S 3.7V U47
UM36538S 3.8V 54K
UM36539S 3.9V U49
UM36540S 4.0V 54R
UM36541S 4.1V 54A
UM36542S 4.2V U4D
UM36543S 4.3V U4E
UM36544S 4.4V U44
UM36545S 4.5V 54J
UM36546S 4.6V 54N
UM36547S 4.7V 54P
UM36548S 4.8V 54Q
UM36549S 4.9V 54H
UM36550S 5.0V U4F
________________________________________________________________________
UM365xx
Ordering Information (Continued)
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM36512P 1.2V
SOT323
VS2
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM36513P 1.3V VS3
UM36514P 1.4V VS4
UM36515P 1.5V VS5
UM36516P 1.6V VS6
UM36517P 1.7V VS7
UM36518P 1.8V VS8
UM36519P 1.9V VS9
UM36520P 2.0V VSA
UM36521P 2.1V VSB
UM36522P 2.2V VR2
UM36523P 2.3V VR3
UM36524P 2.4V VR4
UM36525P 2.5V VR5
UM36526P 2.6V VR6
UM36527P 2.7V VR7
UM36528P 2.8V VR8
UM36529P 2.9V VR9
UM36530P 3.0V VRA
UM36531P 3.1V VRB
UM36532P 3.2V VZ2
UM36533P 3.3V VZ3
UM36534P 3.4V VZ4
UM36535P 3.5V VZ5
UM36536P 3.6V VZ6
UM36537P 3.7V VZ7
UM36538P 3.8V VZ8
UM36539P 3.9V VZ9
UM36540P 4.0V VZA
UM36541P 4.1V VZB
UM36542P 4.2V ZL2
UM36543P 4.3V ZL3
UM36544P 4.4V ZL4
UM36545P 4.5V ZL5
UM36546P 4.6V ZL6
UM36547P 4.7V ZL7
UM36548P 4.8V ZL8
UM36549P 4.9V ZL9
UM36550P 5.0V ZLA
________________________________________________________________________
UM365xx